& automic

registry services

Holdings Range Report

ZKP GROUP LIMITED

Security Class(es): ZKP - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
ZKPESC1 - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES ESC 24 MNTHS FROM LISTING

As at Date: 19-Aug-2016

Holding Ranges
1-1,000

1,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 9,999,999,999

Totals

Holders
0

42

0

15

4

61

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 2226, Strawberry Hills, NSW, 2012
P 1300 288 664 (Within Australia)

P +61 (0)2 9698 5414 (Outside Australia)

F +61 (0)2 8583 3040

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Total Units % Issued Share Capital
0 0.00%

85,764 4.20%

0 0.00%

475,174 23.27%
1,481,062 72.53%

2,042,000 100.00%


mailto:info@automic.com.au

	Holdings Range Report
	ZKP GROUP LIMITED


