

Holdings Range Report

ZKP GROUP LIMITED

Security Class(es): ZKP - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES ZKPESC1 - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES ESC 24 MNTHS FROM LISTING

As at Date: 19-Aug-2016

Holding Ranges	Holders	Total Units	% Issued Share Capital
1 - 1,000	0	0	0.00%
1,001 - 5,000	42	85,764	4.20%
5,001 - 10,000	0	0	0.00%
10,001 - 100,000	15	475,174	23.27%
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	4	1,481,062	72.53%
Totals	61	2,042,000	100.00%

Report Generated on 19-Aug-2016 at 02:12 PM

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 2226, Strawberry Hills, NSW, 2012 P 1300 288 664 (Within Australia) P +61 (0)2 9698 5414 (Outside Australia) F +61 (0)2 8583 3040

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814